STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

Department: JUDICIARY FAR No. 2
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS): 29-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 206454
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
o Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
P’W‘am’AC""W’P"’ﬁﬁPWP) and Account | ;505 Code | Approved Budgeted | (Transferto |  Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Unutiized B (10-15) = (17+18)
Revenue {from) Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ° nutliz udget Not yel Due and
Realignment) Due and Demandable |~ ondable
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31
1 2 3 4 5=3+(-)4 6 7 8 ] 10=(6+7+8+9) ki 12 13 14 155{11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
{. Agency Approved Budget
General administration and Support
General administration and Supervision
PAP
PS 50100000 1,252,160,365.33 1.252,160,365.33 229,336,538.91 229,336,538.91 229,336,538.91 229,336,538.91 1,022,823,826.42 -
MOOE 50200000 728,617,534.99 292,600.00 728,910,134.99 151,110,984.68 151,110,984.68 149,147,090.98 149,147,090.98 577,799,150.31 1,963,893.70
co 50600000 161,636,483.55 161,636,483.55 10,925,651.86 10,925 651.86 10,891,501.86 10,891,501.86 150,710,831.69 34,150.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,142,414,383.87 2,142,414,383.87 391,373,175.45 - - - 391,373175.45 389,375,131.75 - - - 389,375,131.75 1,751,333,808.42 1,998,043.70 -
GRAND TOTAL 2,142,414,383.87 2,142,414,383.87 391,373,175.45 - - - 391,373,17545 389,375,131.75 - - - 389,375,131.75 1,751,333,808.42 1,998,043.70 -
-

r - N Approved by:
LILIANNE E. ULGADO

col G. FERRI
Chief Accountant Deputy Clerk of Court and Chief of Office
Fiscal Management and Budget Office




